
Place Gender

  1 Male

  2 Male

  3 Male

  4 Male

  5 Male

  6 Male

  7 Male

  8 Male

  9 Male

10 Male

11 Male

12 Male

13 Male

14 Male

15 Male

16 Male

17 Male

18 Male

19 Male

20 Male

21 Male

22 Male

23 Male

24 Male

25 Male

26 Male

27 Male

28 Male

29 Male

30 Male

31 Male

32 Male

33 Male

34 Male

35 Male

36 Male

37 Male

38 Male

39 Male

40 Male

41 Male

42 Male

43 Male

44 Male

45 Male

Race  No Name Team Time

104 Glen  Carabine Thermal  Chemistr 3:04:05

The  Team  Championship  Race  3

SWDC

Tokoroa          13  Dec  2015

Results

Category  2  

105 Heath  Lett Thermal  Chemistr 3:05:39

138 Aaron  Strong Black  Spoke  Racin 3:03:37

102 Jim  McMurray Thermal  Chemistr 3:05:39

157 Matt  Gorter Speed  Works  DM 3:05:39

109 Stephen  Sheldrake Team  East  Coast 3:05:40

151 Michael  Jones 2  Degrees 3:05:39

115 Craig  Hoskin Team  East  Coast 3:07:46

139 Wayne  Mason Black  Spoke  Racin 3:05:39

192 Ken  Jones Spoken  Cycles  2 3:08:42

158 Sheldon  Gorter Speed  Works  DM 3:05:41

146 Jarrod  Walsh Kaimai  Cycles 3:08:42

187 Sam  Clark Speights  Gold  Me 3:07:50

154 Yuri  Cowan 2  Degrees 3:08:43

149 Chris  Heunes 2  Degrees 3:08:42

186 Brendan  Erskine Speights  Gold  Me 3:08:43

191 Tim  Brazier Spoken  Cycles  2 3:08:42

147 Cameron  Senior Kaimai  Cycles 3:08:44

122 Graham  Norman Mortgage  Planner 3:08:43

184 Wesley  Keep Speights  Gold  Me 3:10:55

134 Kevin  Palmer Black  Spoke  Racin 3:08:43

159 Eric  Drower Speed  Works  DM 3:10:56

101 David  Addison Thermal  Chemistr 3:10:55

142 Evan  Smith Kaimai  Cycles 3:12:12

189 Blair  Taylor Spoken  Cycles  2 3:10:55

160 Malcolm  King Speed  Works  DM 3:13:42

106 Chris  Gaze Thermal  Chemistr 3:12:12

153 Darren  Donnelley 2  Degrees 3:13:43

135 Darren  Yearsley Black  Spoke  Racin 3:13:41

162 Craig  Merritt Speed  Works  DM 3:17:31

163 Kent  Watkins Speed  Works  DM 3:13:42

132 Dan  Segetin TGR  White 3:17:31

143 Gary  Jackson Kaimai  Cycles 3:16:56

123 Gavin  Lendich Mortgage  Planner 3:17:32

130 Mike  Davis TGR  White 3:17:31

171 Steve  Sutton Rangi  Rockets 3:17:32

167 John  Cutler Rangi  Rockets 3:17:32

127 Ian  Morton TGR  White 3:17:32

185 Pete  Hill Speights  Gold  Me 3:17:32

114 Sean  McBreen Team  East  Coast 3:17:32

190 Logan  Holzer Spoken  Cycles  2 3:17:32

166 Greg  Kemp Rangi  Rockets 3:17:34

141 Rex  Thorley Kaimai  Cycles 3:17:32

117 James  Powers Mortgage  Planner 3:17:33

133 Mike  Henton Black  Spoke  Racin 3:17:34



46 Male

47 Male

48 Male

49 Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

131 Bennie  Black TGR  White 3:18:26

125 Mike  Gascoigne TGR  White 3:27:37

124 Grant  Bourke Mortgage  Planner DNF

119 Louis  Crosby Mortgage  Planner 3:19:09

145 Steve  Pawley Kaimai  Cycles DNF

170 Vince  Nancarrow Rangi  Rockets 3:34:53

Rangi  Rockets DNF

108 Nigel  Stent Thermal  Chemistr DNF

Black  Spoke  Racin DNS

183 David  Weston Speights  Gold  Me DNF

172 Trevor  Lloyd

Mortgage  Planner DNS

152 Alex  Elton-­Farr 2  Degrees DNF

136 Scott  Fairbairn

2  Degrees DNS

126 Matt  Douglas TGR  White DNS

121 Neil  Blayney

DNS

Dynamo  Events

181 Josh  Longney Speights  Gold  Me DNS

150 Adrian  Lee

195 John  Mudgeway Spoken  Cycles  2


