The Team Championship Race 3

SWDC Tokoroa 13 Dec 2015

Results

Category 2

Category 2								
Place	Race No	Name	Team	Gender	Time			
1	138	Aaron Strong	Black Spoke Racin	Male	3:03:37			
2	104	Glen Carabine	Thermal Chemistr	Male	3:04:05			
3	157	Matt Gorter	Speed Works DM	Male	3:05:39			
4	105	Heath Lett	Thermal Chemistr	Male	3:05:39			
5	151	Michael Jones	2 Degrees	Male	3:05:39			
6	102	Jim McMurray	Thermal Chemistr	Male	3:05:39			
7	139	Wayne Mason	Black Spoke Racin	Male	3:05:39			
8	109	Stephen Sheldrake	Team East Coast	Male	3:05:40			
9	158	Sheldon Gorter	Speed Works DM	Male	3:05:41			
10	115	Craig Hoskin	Team East Coast	Male	3:07:46			
11	187	Sam Clark	Speights Gold Me	Male	3:07:50			
12	192	Ken Jones	Spoken Cycles 2	Male	3:08:42			
13	149	Chris Heunes	2 Degrees	Male	3:08:42			
14	146	Jarrod Walsh	Kaimai Cycles	Male	3:08:42			
15	191	Tim Brazier	Spoken Cycles 2	Male	3:08:42			
16	154	Yuri Cowan	2 Degrees	Male	3:08:43			
17	122	Graham Norman	Mortgage Planner	Male	3:08:43			
18	186	Brendan Erskine	Speights Gold Me	Male	3:08:43			
19	134	Kevin Palmer	Black Spoke Racin	Male	3:08:43			
20	147	Cameron Senior	Kaimai Cycles	Male	3:08:44			
21	101	David Addison	Thermal Chemistr	Male	3:10:55			
22	184	Wesley Keep	Speights Gold Me	Male	3:10:55			
23	189	Blair Taylor	Spoken Cycles 2	Male	3:10:55			
24	159	Eric Drower	Speed Works DM	Male	3:10:56			
25	106	Chris Gaze	Thermal Chemistr	Male	3:12:12			
26	142	Evan Smith	Kaimai Cycles	Male	3:12:12			
27	135	Darren Yearsley	Black Spoke Racin	Male	3:13:41			
28	160	Malcolm King	Speed Works DM	Male	3:13:42			
29	163	Kent Watkins	Speed Works DM	Male	3:13:42			
30	153	Darren Donnelley	2 Degrees	Male	3:13:43			
31	143	Gary Jackson	Kaimai Cycles	Male	3:16:56			
32	162	Craig Merritt	Speed Works DM	Male	3:17:31			
33	130	Mike Davis	TGR White	Male	3:17:31			
34	132	Dan Segetin	TGR White	Male	3:17:31			
35	167	John Cutler	Rangi Rockets	Male	3:17:32			
36	123	Gavin Lendich	Mortgage Planner	Male	3:17:32			
37	185	Pete Hill	Speights Gold Me	Male	3:17:32			
38 39	171 190	Steve Sutton	Rangi Rockets	Male Male	3:17:32			
40	127	Logan Holzer Ian Morton	Spoken Cycles 2 TGR White	Male	3:17:32			
41	141			Male	3:17:32 3:17:32			
42	141	Rex Thorley Sean McBreen	Kaimai Cycles Team East Coast	Male Male	3:17:32 3:17:32			
43	117	James Powers	Mortgage Planner	Male	3:17:33			
44	166	Greg Kemp	Rangi Rockets	Male	3:17:34			
45	133	Mike Henton	Black Spoke Racin	Male	3:17:34			
43	133	THING HEHIOH	שומכת שיחיה המנווו	ייומוכ	J.1/.J4			

46	131	Bennie Black	TGR White	Male	3:18:26
47	119	Louis Crosby	Mortgage Planner	Male	3:19:09
48	125	Mike Gascoigne	TGR White	Male	3:27:37
49	170	Vince Nancarrow	Rangi Rockets	Male	3:34:53
	124	Grant Bourke	Mortgage Planner	Male	DNF
	145	Steve Pawley	Kaimai Cycles	Male	DNF
	108	Nigel Stent	Thermal Chemistr	Male	DNF
	183	David Weston	Speights Gold Me	Male	DNF
	172	Trevor Lloyd	Rangi Rockets	Male	DNF
	152	Alex Elton-Farr	2 Degrees	Male	DNF
	136	Scott Fairbairn	Black Spoke Racin	Male	DNS
	126	Matt Douglas	TGR White	Male	DNS
	121	Neil Blayney	Mortgage Planner	Male	DNS
	181	Josh Longney	Speights Gold Me	Male	DNS
	150	Adrian Lee	2 Degrees	Male	DNS
	195	John Mudgeway	Spoken Cycles 2	Male	DNS

Dynamo Events